10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

oS

The Commission for
Victims & Survivors

Victims and Survivors Forum
14 May 2019
Radisson Blu Hotel, Belfast

AGENDA

Arrival of Forum Members

Commissioner’s update and note of previous meeting

Engagement with Criminal Justice Inspection NI

Presenting Forum work plan 2019/20

Lunch

Pre-brief to Engagement with VSS Representatives

Engagement with VSS Representatives

Break for tea/coffee

Wrap-up and AOB



