

Victims and Survivors Forum 14 May 2019 Radisson Blu Hotel, Belfast AGENDA

10.00-10.30	Arrival of Forum Members
10.30-11.00	Commissioner's update and note of previous meeting
11.00-12.00	Engagement with Criminal Justice Inspection NI
12.00-12.30	Presenting Forum work plan 2019/20
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.00	Pre-brief to Engagement with VSS Representatives
14.00-15.30	Engagement with VSS Representatives
15.30-15.45	Break for tea/coffee
15.45-16.00	Wrap-up and AOB